



Civil & Environmental Consulting Engineers
 Danny J. Hebert, P.E., L.L.C.
 14433 River Road
 Hahnville, LA 70057
 www.hebertengineering.com
 phone: (985) 785-2380

**ASHTON PHASE 2B, ADDENDUM #1
 GASB 34 REPORT**

Cove Pointe Drive (±211 LF Long, Avg. 27 LF Wide)					
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Drainage System					
1	18" A-2000 PVC	233	LF	\$ 61.27	\$ 14,275.00
2	Type 3 Catch Basins	1	EA	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
3	Modified Type 3 Catch Basins	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
Subtotal Construction Cost of Drainage System					\$ 26,975.00
Sewer System					
1	N/A		N/A	\$ -	\$ -
Subtotal Construction Cost of Sewer System					\$ -
Water System					
1	8" C900 PVC	210	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 11,130.00
2	3" Water Service Connection Sleeves (SCH. 40 PVC)	150	LF	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,850.00
3	8" Valves w/ Boxes	1	EA	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
4	Fire Hydrants	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
Subtotal Construction Cost of Water System					\$ 24,080.00
Streets					
1	Clearing, Grubbing, and Excavation of Topsoil, and Grading	980	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,920.00
2	6" - 12" Sand Base/Fill	380	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 9,120.00
3	Geotextile Fabric (15% Waste)	1,290	SYD	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,935.00
4	4" Thick Concrete Pavement (±24 tons based on 145 lbs/ft ³)	110	SYD	\$ 61.50	\$ 6,765.00
5	8" Thick Concrete Pavement (±277 tons based on 145 lbs/ft ³)	636	SYD	\$ 81.50	\$ 51,834.00
6	Mountable Curb	421	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,368.00
7	8" Thick No. 610 Limestone Turnaround	483	SYD	\$ 38.50	\$ 18,595.50
8	Barricades	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
9	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Devices	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Subtotal Construction Cost of Street					\$ 104,037.50
Electrical System					
1	20' High Aluminum HPS Single Pole	1	EA	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 10,200.00
Subtotal Construction Cost of Electrical System					\$ 10,200.00
Total Cost (Cove Pointe Drive)					\$ 165,292.50